_Nestle

PROFESSIONAL.

EARN UP TO $500

January 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Always Open for You
REBATE

Nestlé Professional has a complete portfolio of high-quality
products that will help you serve your customers during
these uncertain fimes. Your qualifying case purchases will
earn you a valuable rebate of up to $500.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR FULL DETAILS.

» TRIO MINORS _
4 mo TRUSTED BY CHEFS Chefmate inugﬂllEllﬂ

EARN UP TO A $500 REBATE

rFEATURED MINOR’S PRODUCTS h

Earn $10.00 Rebate per case

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS PRODUCT CODE # OF CASES
MINOR'S®

Bases

Beef Base (No Added MSG) 6x 1 Ib 00074826329065
Beef Base (No Added MSG) 4x 5 Ib 00074826329041
Beef Base (No Added MSG) 12x 1 Ib 00074826329010
Beef Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib 00074826332065
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 6x 1 Ib 00074826459069
Chicken Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) 6 x 1 Ib 00074826462069
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 4 x 5 Ib 00074826459045
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 12x 1 Ib 00074826459014
Lobster Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib 00074826210066

Sautéed Vegetable Base Mirepoix (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 11b  00074826033061

.............................................................................................. » Total Cases: _

FEATURED CHEF-MATE &
iQUE BUENO! & STOUFFER’S PRODUCTS

Earn $12.00 Rebate per case

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS PRODUCT CODE # OF CASES
CHEF-MATE®

Sauces & Enfrées

Basic Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 10050000050489
Country Sausage Gravy 6 x 105 oz 10050000052285
Corned Beef Hash 6 x 107 oz 10050000051684
Creamed Sliced Beef 6 x 106 oz 10050000050281
Hot Dog Chili Sauce with Meat 6 x 108 oz 10050000051585
Original Chili Con Carne without Beans 6 x 106 oz 10050000050885
Original Chili Con Carne with Beans é x 107 oz 10050000052087
Golden Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 10050000050687
Sharp Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 10050000050380
White Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 00050000710720

CHEF-MATE®;QUE BUENO!®

Sauces

Jalapeno Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 10050000157607
Nacho Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 10050000969620
White Queso Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz 00050000477760
STOUFFER'S®

Sauces

Alfredo Parmigiana Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 80 oz 00013800677693
Alfredo Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 64 oz-pouch 10013800304817
Alfredo Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 96 oz-pouch 10013800304701
Side

White Cheddar Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 64 oz-pouch pack 00013800354211



jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight


A|WCIYS Open for YOU Redempﬁon Form (continued on reverse)

CLASSIC PRODUCTS

Earn $5.00 Rebate per case

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

MINOR’S®

Sauces & Gravies

Beef Gravy Concentrate (No Added MSG) 6 x 13.6 oz

Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate 6 x 13.6 oz

General Tso's RTU Sauce 4 x 0.5 gallon

GreenlLeaf™ Basil Pesto Gluten Free 3 x 1.6 Ib-pack

Stir Fry Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon

Sweet Chili Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon

Teriyaki Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon

Zesty Orange RTU Sauce 4 x 0.5 gallon

Bases

BeefBase 12x 1 Ib

Beef Base 4x 51b

Gluten Free Beef Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 o
Chicken Base 6 x 1 Ib

Chicken Base 4x 5 Ib

Chicken Base 12x 1 Ib

Gluten Free Chicken Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 b
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 1x25Ib

Clam Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib

Crab Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6x 1 b

Shrimp Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib

Mushroom Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib

Vegetable Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 Ib
Gluten Free Vegetable Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 1o
Chef's Specialties

Culinary Cream 2 x 5 Ib

Culinary Cream 1 x 30 Ib

Flavor Concentrates

Ancho Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 14.4 oz

Chipotle Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 14.4 oz

Roasted Garlic Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 1 b

Masala Curry Flavor Concentrate 14.4 oz

Classical Reductions

Classical Reductions Reduced Chicken Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 Io
Classical Reductions Reduced Brown Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 Ib
Classical Reductions Reduced Vegetable Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 Ib

PRODUCT CODE

00074826390065
00074826783065
00050000313105
07482634207100
00050000316113
00050000783045
00050000316502
00050000547425

00074826330016
00074826330047
00074826383067
00074826460065
00074826460041
00074826460010
00074826437067
10074826459035
00074826649064
00074826365063
00074826211063
00074826301061
00074826057067
00074826054066

00074826730021
00074826730052

00074826680067
00074826686069
00074826142060
00074826491069

00074826110045
00074826484047
00074826493049

CLASSIC PRODUCTS

Earn $5.00 Rebate per case

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

STOUFFER’S®

Enfrées

Chicken and Dumplings 4 x 95 oz

Chicken Fettuccine made with Whole Grains 4 x 73 oz
Chicken Parmesan 4 x 62 oz

Lasagna with Meat & Sauce 4 x 96 oz

Macaroni & Beef with Tomatoes 4 x 76 oz

Penne Alfredo 4 x 64 oz

Stuffed Cabbage 4 x 92 oz

Stuffed Green Peppers with Beef and Tomato Sauce 4 x 83 oz
Vegetable Lasagna made with Whole Grains 4 x 96 oz
Sides

Broccoli Au Gratin 4 x 94 oz

Broccoli Cheese Rice Casserole 4 x 94 oz

Creamed Spinach 4 x 96 oz

Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 76 oz

Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 80 oz-pouch

Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 98 oz

Macaroni and Cheese made with Whole Grains 4 x 64 oz-pouch
Potatoes Au Gratin 4x 76 oz

Scalloped Potatoes 4 x 72 oz

Spinach Artichoke Dip Gluten Free 4 x 64 oz-pouch

TRIO®

Sauces & Gravies

Alfredo Sauce Mix 8 x 16 oz

Brown Gravy Mix 8 x 13.37 oz

Cheese Sauce 8 x 32 oz

Chicken Gravy Mix 8 x 22.6 oz

Country Gravy Mix 8 x 22 oz

Low Sodium Brown Gravy Mix 8 x 16 oz
Low Sodium Poultry Gravy Mix 8 x 22.6 oz
Turkey Gravy Mix 8 x 20 oz

PRODUCT CODE # OF CASES

10013800301250
10013800311204
10013800301793
10013800303216
10013800303308
00013800325600
10013800300130
10013800300680
10013800303223

10013800304480
10013800306156

10013800304084
10013800303407
10013800306958
10013800303421

00013800558756
10013800304787
10013800304862
10013800305081

10050000385024
10050000382733
10050000382627
10050000382825
10050000384225
10050000385727
10050000384829
10050000385529


jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight

jwildersmith
Highlight


Always Open for You Redemption FOrm (continued trom reverse)

January 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021

HERE'S HOWTO R R EARNINGS:

1. Purchase qualifying Nestlé products between January 1, 2021,
and June 30, 2021. Lamb Chops made with MINOR'S®
Greenleaf™ Basil Pesto; Thai Lettuce Cups

made with MINOR'S® Sweet Chili Sauce

2. Complete both sides of this official redemption form.

3. Mail completed redemption form with proof of purchase (copies of your
distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases of qualifying

products during the promotion period) postmarked by August 16, 2021, to: Use the table below to calculate your total earnings:

Nestlé Professional

Attn: 150-550e

Always Open for You Rebate
P.O. Box 49118

Strongsville, OH 44149-0118

See reverse side for full details and qualifying products.
To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.

Your Name

Position

Establishment Name

Business Phone

Business Email Address

Primary Type of Operation:

DRestaurant D Hospital D Acute Care D Senior Care
Dcnllege & University DLndging D Other

Business Address

City State Zip
Primary Distributor Name City State
Signature Date

DYES! I would like to receive future information from Nestlé Professional via email and/or postal mail.

Step 1: Carry over your ‘Total Cases’ count for each qualifying
product type (from totals on the reverse side).

Step 2: Use dollar multiplier to determine Subtotal for each
qualifying product type, then add for Rebate total.

Qualifying Products # Cases Rebate Subtotal
Classic Products Cases x $5 = $
Featured MINOR'S® _

Products Cases x $10 = %
Featured CHEF-MATE® &

jQUE BUENO!® & STOUFFER'S® x $12 = %
Products Cases

Up to 100 cases per SKU. MAX $500. Limit one rebate.

Offer details: Qualifying operators will receive a $5.00 rebate for each qualifying case of MINOR'S®, STOUFFER'S®, TRIO® (“Classic Products”) purchased between 1/1/21-6/30/21
(“Promotion Period"). Receive $10.00 per case of “Featured MINOR'S Products.” Receive $12.00 per case of “Featured CHEF-MATE® & jQUE BUENQ!® & STOUFFER'S Products.” Maximum
$500 total rebate per operator. Up to 100 cases per SKU. Limit one (1) rebate per operator/account. Rebate will only be given to food service operations, and must be in conformance with
operator’s policies. To receive your rebate, complete the Always Open for You Redemption Form and send via mail with copies of your distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases
of qualifying products purchased during the Promotion Period, to: Nestlé Professional, Attn: 150-550e, Always Open for You Rebate, P.0. Box 49118, Strongsville, OH 44149-0118. Qualifying
products must be circled or highlighted. No handwritten invoices or sales history receipts will be accepted. Validated distributor invoices or tracking reports must include the following
information: Distributor name and address, operator name and address, product purchased dates, qualifying product SKU number or brand name, product description, pack size, and price.
Requests must be postmarked by 8/16/21. Offer available only to food service operators located in the 50 United States & DC. This offer is not available to distributors. Void where restricted or
prohibited by law. Not responsible for lost, late, stolen, misdirected, o illegible requests. Federal, state, and local taxes are the sole responsibility of the recipient. Certificate cannot be assigned
or transferred, and cannot be combined or used with any other offer. Rebate check will be mailed to qualifying operator. Please allow 8—10 weeks for processing of rebate. Nestlé Professional
reserves the right to cancel or modify this promotion at any time.

All trademarks are owned by Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland unless otherwise noted.

OPERATOR: To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.

(N_tl_ For more information on this exciting offer, please contact your local
es e Nestlé Professional sales representative, call us at 1-800-288-8682

PROFESSIONAL or visit www.NestleProfessional.com.

90091-d4



	Your Name: 
	Position: 
	Establishment Name: 
	Business Phone: 
	Business Email Address: 
	Business Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Primary Distributor Name: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Date: 
	Hospital: Off
	Acute Care: Off
	Senior Care: Off
	Restaurant: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Lodging: Off
	Other: Off
	Yes: Off
	Text8: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 




	Minor's $10 Case Total: 
	Minor's $10 Cases Text8: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 




	$12 Cases: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 


	$12 Case Total: 
	$5 Cases: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 



	$5 cases: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 

	$5 case totals: 
	Classic Cases: 
	Featured Minor's: 
	Featured CM + QB + Stouffers: 
	$5 Cases Subtotal: 
	$10 Cases Subtotal: 
	$12 Cases Subtotal: 
	Total Cases: 
	Total Rebate $: 
	Other type of operation: 


