

# **EARN UP TO \$500**

January 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021



Nestlé Professional has a complete portfolio of high-quality products that will help you serve your customers during these uncertain times. Your qualifying case purchases will earn you a valuable rebate of up to \$500.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR FULL DETAILS.











## **FEATURED MINOR'S PRODUCTS**

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS	PRODUCT CODE	# OF CASES
MINOR'S®		
Bases		
Beef Base (No Added MSG) 6 x 1 lb	00074826329065	
Beef Base (No Added MSG) 4 x 5 lb	00074826329041	
Beef Base (No Added MSG) 12 x 1 lb	00074826329010	
Beef Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826332065	
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 6 x 1 lb	00074826459069	
Chicken Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) 6 x 1 lb	00074826462069	
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 4 x 5 lb	00074826459045	
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 12 x 1 lb	00074826459014	
Lobster Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826210066	
Sautéed Vegetable Base Mirepoix (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826033061	

## FEATURED CHEF-MATE & iQUE BUENO! & STOUFFER'S PRODUCTS

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS	PRODUCT CODE	# OF CASES
CHEF-MATE®		
Sauces & Entrées		
Basic Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	1005000050489	
Country Sausage Gravy 6 x 105 oz	10050000052285	
Corned Beef Hash 6 x 107 oz	10050000051684	
Creamed Sliced Beef 6 x 106 oz	10050000050281	
Hot Dog Chili Sauce with Meat 6 x 108 oz	10050000051585	
Original Chili Con Carne without Beans 6 x 106 oz	10050000050885	
Original Chili Con Carne with Beans 6 x 107 oz	10050000052087	
Golden Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	10050000050687	
Sharp Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	1005000050380	
White Cheddar Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	00050000710720	

Jalapeño Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	10050000157607
Nacho Cheese Sauce 6 x 106 oz	10050000969620
White Queso Cheese Squce 6 x 106 oz	00050000477760

#### STOUFFER'S®

#### Sauces

Alfredo Parmigiana Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 80 oz	00013800677693
Alfredo Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 64 oz-pouch	10013800304817
Alfredo Sauce Gluten Free 4 x 96 oz-pouch	10013800304701

#### Side

White Cheddar Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 64 oz-pouch pack

▶ Total Cases:

## **CLASSIC PRODUCTS**

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS	PRODUCT CODE	# OF CASE
MINOR'S®		
Sauces & Gravies		
Beef Gravy Concentrate (No Added MSG) 6 x 13.6 oz	00074826390065	
Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate 6 x 13.6 oz	00074826783065	
General Tso's RTU Sauce 4 x 0.5 gallon	00050000313105	
GreenLeaf™ Basil Pesto Gluten Free 3 x 1.6 lb-pack	07482634207100	
Stir Fry Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon	00050000316113	
Sweet Chili Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon	00050000783045	
Teriyaki Sauce RTU 4 x 0.5 gallon	00050000316502	
Zesty Orange RTU Sauce 4 x 0.5 gallon	00050000547425	
Bases		
Beef Base 12 x 1 lb	00074826330016	
Beef Base 4 x 5 lb	00074826330047	
Gluten Free Beef Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 lb	00074826383067	
Chicken Base 6 x 1 lb	00074826460065	
Chicken Base 4 x 5 lb	00074826460041	
Chicken Base 12 x 1 lb	00074826460010	
Gluten Free Chicken Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 lb	00074826437067	
Chicken Base (No Added MSG) 1 x 25 lb	10074826459035	
Clam Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826649064	
Crab Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826365063	
Shrimp Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826211063	
Mushroom Base (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826301061	
Vegetable Base Low Sodium (No Added MSG) Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826057067	
Gluten Free Vegetable Base made with Natural Ingredients 6 x 1 lb	00074826054066	
Chef's Specialties		
Culinary Cream 2 x 5 lb	00074826730021	
Culinary Cream 1 x 30 lb	00074826730052	
Flavor Concentrates		
Ancho Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 14.4 oz	00074826680067	
Chipotle Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 14.4 oz	00074826686069	
Roasted Garlic Flavor Concentrate Gluten Free 6 x 1 lb	00074826142060	
Masala Curry Flavor Concentrate 14.4 oz	00074826491069	
Classical Reductions		
Classical Reductions Reduced Chicken Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 lb	00074826110045	
Classical Reductions Reduced Brown Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 lb	00074826484047	
Classical Reductions Reduced Vegetable Stock Gluten Free 4 x 3 lb	00074826493049	

## **CLASSIC PRODUCTS**

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS	PRODUCT CODE	# OF CAS
STOUFFER'S®		
Entrées		
Chicken and Dumplings 4 x 95 oz	10013800301250	
Chicken Fettuccine made with Whole Grains 4 x 73 oz	10013800311204	
Chicken Parmesan 4 x 62 oz	10013800301793	
Lasagna with Meat & Sauce 4 x 96 oz	10013800303216	
Macaroni & Beef with Tomatoes 4 x 76 oz	10013800303308	
Penne Alfredo 4 x 64 oz	00013800325600	
Stuffed Cabbage 4 x 92 oz	10013800300130	
Stuffed Green Peppers with Beef and Tomato Sauce 4 x 83 oz	10013800300680	
Vegetable Lasagna made with Whole Grains 4 x 96 oz	10013800303223	
Sides		
Broccoli Au Gratin 4 x 94 oz	10013800304480	
Broccoli Cheese Rice Casserole 4 x 94 oz	10013800306156	
Creamed Spinach 4 x 96 oz	10013800304084	
Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 76 oz	10013800303407	
Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 80 oz-pouch	10013800306958	
Macaroni and Cheese 4 x 98 oz	10013800303421	
Macaroni and Cheese made with Whole Grains 4 x 64 oz-pouch	00013800558756	
Potatoes Au Gratin 4 x 76 oz	10013800304787	
Scalloped Potatoes 4 x 72 oz	10013800304862	
Spinach Artichoke Dip Gluten Free 4 x 64 oz-pouch	10013800305081	
TRIO®		
Sauces & Gravies		
Alfredo Sauce Mix 8 x 16 oz	10050000385024	
Brown Gravy Mix 8 x 13.37 oz	10050000382733	
Cheese Sauce 8 x 32 oz	10050000382627	
Chicken Gravy Mix 8 x 22.6 oz	10050000382825	
Country Gravy Mix 8 x 22 oz	10050000384225	
Low Sodium Brown Gravy Mix 8 x 16 oz	10050000385727	
Low Sodium Poultry Gravy Mix 8 x 22.6 oz	10050000384829	

▶ Total Cases:

## Always Open for You Redemption Form (continued from reverse)

January 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021

### HERE'S HOW TO REDEEM YOUR EARNINGS:

- Purchase qualifying Nestlé products between January 1, 2021, and June 30, 2021.
- 2. Complete both sides of this official redemption form.
- Mail completed redemption form with proof of purchase (copies of your distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases of qualifying products during the promotion period) postmarked by August 16, 2021, to:

#### Nestlé Professional

Attn: 150-550e Always Open for

Always Open for You Rebate

P.O. Box 49118

Strongsville, OH 44149-0118

See reverse side for full details and qualifying products.

To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.

	_
are 🖵 Senior Care	
State	Zip
City	State
	OtherState



## Use the table below to calculate your total earnings:

**Step 1:** Carry over your 'Total Cases' count for each qualifying product type (from totals on the reverse side).

**Step 2:** Use dollar multiplier to determine Subtotal for each qualifying product type, then add for Rebate total.

Qualifying Products	# Cases	Rebate		Subtotal
Classic Products Cases		× \$5	=	\$
Featured MINOR'S® Products Cases		x \$10	=	\$
Featured CHEF-MATE® & ¡QUE BUENO!® & STOUFFER'S® Products Cases		x \$12	=	\$

tal # of Cases:			REBATE ▶	\$
-----------------	--	--	----------	----

Up to 100 cases per SKU.

MAX \$500. Limit one rebate.

Offer details: Qualifying operators will receive a \$5.00 retate for each qualifying case of MINOR'S®, STOUFERS®, TRIO® "Classic Products") purchased between 1/1/21—6/30/21 ("Promotion Period"). Receive \$10.00 per case of "Featured MINOR'S Products." Receive \$12.00 per case of "Featured CHEF-MATE® & QUUE BUEND!" & STOUFERS' Products." Maximum \$500 total rebate per operator. Up to 100 cases per SKU. Limit one (1) rebate per operator/account. Rebate will only be given to food service operations, and must be in conformance with operator's policies. To receive your rebate, complete the Always Open for You Redemption Form and send via mail with copies of your distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases of qualifying products purchased during the Promotion Period, to: Nestlé Professional, Altm: 150-550e, Always Open for You Rebate, P.O. Box 49118, Strongsville, OH 44149-0118. Qualifying products must be circled or highlighted. No handwritten invoices or sales history receipts will be accepted. Validated distributor invoices or tracking reports must include the following information: Distributor name and address, operator sales service operators located in the 50 timiled States & Oc. This offer is not available to distributors, ovid where restributor products of the postmarked by \$4 fix[21.01] offer available only to flood service operators located in the 50 timiled States & Oc. This offer is not available to distributors, ovid where restributed prohibited by law. Not responsible for lost, late, stolen, misdirected, or illegible requests. Federal, state, and local taxes are the sole responsibility of the recipient. Certificate cannot be assigned or transferred, and cannot be combined or used with any other offer. Rebate check will be mailed to qualifying operator. Please allow 8—10 weeks for processing of rebate. Nestlé Professional reserves the right to cannot or modifi

All trademarks are owned by Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland unless otherwise noted.

OPERATOR: To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.



For more information on this exciting offer, please contact your local Nestlé Professional sales representative, call us at 1-800-288-8682 or visit www.NestleProfessional.com.